fiber options
Data Optical Transceiver - CWDM (high power)
• Data optical transceiver
• Receiver and transmitter in single package
• Data rate 1.25Gbps compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1
• 9 CWDM wavelength selections according to ITU-T G694.2
• Receive wavelengths 1260 to 1620nm according to ITU-T G694.2
• TX Distances up to 80km**

Data rate - 1.25 Gbps -
λ = 1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm
Mechanical
Parameter
Size (not including connector - typ) 57mm x 13.4mm x 12.4mm
Weight 50g
SFP Connector pinning MSA
Fiber connections LC / Duplex - Singlemode
Operating Temperature Range 5ºC - 40ºC
Power Supply Voltage 3.3VDC
Power Consumption 300mA
Humidity (non condensing) 90%
Country of manufacture: China
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479321045 OH-TR-58-1450 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1450nm
4250479321052 OH-TR-58-1470 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1470nm
4250479321069 OH-TR-58-1490 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1490nm
4250479321076 OH-TR-58-1510 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1510nm
4250479321083 OH-TR-58-1530 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1530nm
4250479321090 OH-TR-58-1550 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1550nm
4250479321106 OH-TR-58-1570 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1570nm
4250479321113 OH-TR-58-1590 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1590nm
4250479321120 OH-TR-58-1610 Data Fiber Transceiver CWDM - 1610nm
Rev 1.0
WARNING
This SFP module is a Class 1 laser device which complies to IEC825 and
FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11. The device must be operated within